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@  L820PPlug3W20A 480V T/L

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
amperage rating
Phase
Poles
Voltage Rating

Dimensions and Weight
Size

Descriptions
Description
extra long description

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

L820P

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Locking Device Turnlock Plug, 20 A, 480V, 2 Poles, 3 Wires,
Black/White, Thermoplastic, -40 °C Operating Temperature, +75
°C Operating Temperature, 2.20 In Diameter, 3.75 In Length, 0 to
#18 Awg Wire Size, Corrosion Resistant, 0.34 LB

0.3380 (Ibs/each)

Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

20
3

2
480

3.8"

PLUG 3W 20A 480V T/L
P&S L820P PLUG 3W20A480V T/L

Pass and Seymour
00785007282047
L820P
785007282047

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Trade Size
Amperage
Packaging
Carton

Package
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

Industrial cord connectors
Turnlock Plug

20.0

1
10
0.338

CULUS, UL 498



