

## ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



## **L820P Plug 3W20A480V T/L** Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Pass & Seymour/Legrand	
Catalog Number	L820P
Manufacturer	Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description	Locking Device Turnlock Plug, 20 A, 480 V, 2 Poles, 3 Wires, Black/White, Thermoplastic, -40 °C Operating Temperature, +75 °C Operating Temperature, 2.20 In Diameter, 3.75 In Length, 0 to #18 Awg Wire Size, Corrosion Resistant, 0.34 LB
Weight per unit	•
Product Category	Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out
Features	
amperage rating	20
Phase	3
Poles	2
Voltage Rating	480
<b>Dimensions and Weight</b>	
Size	3.8"
Descriptions	
Description	PLUG 3W20A480V T/L
extra long description	P&S L820P PLUG 3W20A480V T/L
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	Pass and Seymour
GTIN	00785007282047
Manufacturers Part Number	L820P
UPC	785007282047
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Ca	tegories
Category Description	Industrial cord connectors
Туре	Turnlock Plug
Packaging	
Carton	1
Package	10
Weight Per each	0.338
<b>Uses, Certifications, and Standards</b>	
standard .	UL 498